
Hillcrest A3 Hillcrest A3 Hillcrest A2 Hillcrest A2
Opening Day Wed May 21
Development Mon May 26
Development Wed May 28
Development Mon June 2
Development Wed June 4
Development Mon June 9
Development Wed June 11
Development Mon June 16
Development Wed June 18
Development Mon June 23
Development Wed June 25
Development Wed July 2
Development Wed July 9
Development Wed July 16
Development Wed July 23
Development Mon July 28
Development Wed July 30
Banquet Wed August 6

U3
6:00 PM - 6:45 PM

Development

Tim Hortons 
Maroon

Tim Hortons 
Orange

Tim Hortons 
Royal Blue

Tim Hortons 
Black


	U3

